
poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt. r.

1 101 ZALEWSKI Mateusz 499 2005 ZKS Drzonków LBU 359

2 102 MICHNA Dawid 3561 2005 UKS LIS Sierakowice POM 340

3 103 SAWCZAK Miłosz 7999 2005 UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa MŁP 337

4 104 KULCZYCKI Alan 3084 2006 ASTS OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 314

5 105 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon 6216 2005 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 306

6 106 GAWLAS Michał 1833 2005 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 299

7 107 SUŁKOWSKI Karol 7991 2005 UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa MŁP 284

8 108 WANDACHOWICZ Michał 5786 2006 UKS CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 281

9 109 PYŚK Damian 7519 2006 LKTS Luboń WLP 276

10 110 KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert 3524 2005 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna PKR 270

11 111 GŁAZOWSKI Kacper 5870 2005 TKS GRANIT Strzelin DŚL 260

12 112 FRĄCZEK Bartosz 4352 2005 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 259

13 113 JADAM Dawid 7864 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 249

14 114 ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz 113 2005 KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin LBU 247

15 115 SKÓRKO Bartłomiej 2654 2005 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 247

16 116 BŁASZCZYK Marcel 930 2007 MLUKS DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 234

17 117 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon 1251 2006 SMS Włodawa LLS 234

18 118 TURECKI Kacper 434 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 223

19 119 SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKI Kacper 3585 2005 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 207

20 120 DOMIN Maciej 2649 2005 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 203

21 121 MITAS Jacek 1643 2005 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa MAZ 191

22 122 ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian 2119 2005 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów ŁDZ 189

23 123 ROGOZIŃSKI Szymon 8066 2005 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 188

24 124 GULBA Juliusz 7898 2005 MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 186

25 125 WRZEŚNIAK Tomasz 5607 2005 KS SPIN Częstochowa ŚLS 186

26 126 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj 4961 2006 IKTS NOTEĆ Inowrocław KPM 186

27 127 FRANC Igor 100 2005 KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin LBU 185

28 128 GIEREŁO Mikołaj 6218 2005 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 185

29 129 BRUD Szymon 7865 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 185

30 130 ADAMCZYK Mikołaj 8439 2005 MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 183

31 131 KUCHARSKI Mateusz 437 2005 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 183

32 132 JANIK Michał 1309 2006 VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin ZPM 183

33 133 SKWIERZ Jakub 4348 2005 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 180

34 134 BAZIAK Hubert 8068 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 177

35 135 SERAFIŃSKI Franciszek 1459 2005 UKS SMECZ Konin WLP 174

36 136 NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil 7616 2005 ATS MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia POM 174

37 137 GROMEK Artur 286 2007 LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński WMZ 174

38 138 GRUSZKA Damian 7755 2005 ZKS Drzonków LBU 168

39 139 KLAG Wiktor 4069 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 167

40 140 DEREŃ Filip 1700 2005 KTS Krościenko Wyżne PKR 163

41 141 CHILICKI Dawid 7207 2006 UKS JANTAR Gołdap WMZ 162

42 142 ŻURAWSKI Piotr 3590 2006 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 162

43 143 WCISŁO Konrad 435 2005 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 160

44 144 GRYK Konrad 566 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 158

45 145 DZIADAK Oliwier 3507 2005 STS SDK PONG Wieluń ŁDZ 154

46 146 BIELUNKIEWICZ Filip 2100 2005 KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz KPM 153

47 147 STĄPOREK Krzysztof 6224 2006 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 147
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48 148 JUREK Mikołaj 8549 2005 SCKiS HALS Warszawa MAZ 141

49 149 PIECOWSKI Miłosz 3918 2006 TS KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik ŚLS 136

50 150 KOSTYK Kamil 4827 2006 CKS HELIOS Czempiń WLP 136

51 151 PYRA Konrad 1311 2008 VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin ZPM 136

52 152 FORMELA Rafał 2607 2007 MRKS Gdańsk POM 136

53 153 KUROWSKI Jakub 8067 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 135

54 154 PLUST Stanisław 7052 2006 KTS KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin ZPM 131

55 155 ZAWACKI Jacek 5277 2005 LKS PIAST Łasin KPM 128

56 156 LIPA Oskar 1197 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 126

57 157 GUMUŁA Adam 7361 2007 LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze ŚWI 125

58 158 PERKOWSKI Maciej 577 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 124

59 159 DANOWSKI Damian 518 2006 ZKS Drzonków LBU 124

60 160 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek 3591 2008 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 124

61 161 GWIZDON Maksymilian 5831 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 124

62 162 GUMUŁA Tomasz 7365 2005 LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze ŚWI 88

63 163 DYBKA Bartosz 2870 2008 MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk LBU 84

64 164 PAWŁOWSKI Rafał 3958 2005 MKS LEWART AGS Lubartów LLS 47



runda 1 runda 2 runda 3 ćwierćfinały półfinały

>> TP runda 1 >> TP runda 2 >> TP runda 4 5-8 3-4

1 ZALEWSKI Mateusz (ZKS Drzonków) 33

1 →1'   20.04 11:50 S1 3:1 (6,3,-9,4)

64 PAWŁOWSKI Rafał (MKS LEWART AGS Lubartów) ZALEWSKI Mateusz 49

→a   20.04 15:00 S16 3:0 (8,11,3)

33 SKWIERZ Jakub (ATS BINGO Ropczyce) SKWIERZ Jakub ZALEWSKI Mateusz

2 →2'   20.04 11:50 S2 3:1 (-6,4,8,6)

32 JANIK Michał (VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin) 57

→A   21.04 12:30 S1 3:0 (9,8,11)

17 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon (SMS Włodawa) 34 ZALEWSKI Mateusz

3 →3'   20.04 11:50 S3 3:0 (6,7,8)

48 JUREK Mikołaj (SCKiS HALS Warszawa) ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon BŁASZCZYK Marcel

→b   20.04 15:00 S15 3:0 (7,9,5)

49 PIECOWSKI Miłosz (TS KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik) BŁASZCZYK Marcel

4 →4'   20.04 11:50 S4 3:0 (6,5,9)

16 BŁASZCZYK Marcel (MLUKS DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka) 61

21.04 17:30 S1 3:0 (5,8,6)

9 PYŚK Damian (LKTS Luboń) 35 ZALEWSKI Mateusz

5 →5'   20.04 11:50 S5 3:0 (6,11,6)

56 LIPA Oskar (ULKS Moszczenica) PYŚK Damian 50

→c   20.04 15:00 S14 3:2 (-7,9,7,-8,8)

41 CHILICKI Dawid (UKS JANTAR Gołdap) GULBA Juliusz GULBA Juliusz

6 →6'   20.04 11:50 S6 3:0 (5,6,8)

24 GULBA Juliusz (MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry) GULBA Juliusz

→B   21.04 12:30 S2 3:2 (-7,-8,7,8,7)

25 WRZEŚNIAK Tomasz (KS SPIN Częstochowa) 36

7 →7'   20.04 11:50 S7 3:0 (6,12,11)

40 DEREŃ Filip (KTS Krościenko Wyżne) WRZEŚNIAK Tomasz WANDACHOWICZ Michał

→d   20.04 15:00 S13 3:0 (6,5,6)

57 GUMUŁA Adam (LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze) WANDACHOWICZ Michał

8 →8'   20.04 11:50 S8 3:0 (0,3,5)

8 WANDACHOWICZ Michał (UKS CHROBRY Międzyzdroje)

3:0 (6,5,4)

5 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon (KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki) 37 ZALEWSKI Mateusz

9 →9'   20.04 11:50 S9 3:0 wo

60 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek (KU AZS UE Wrocław) WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon 51 21.04 19:30 S1

→e   20.04 15:00 S12 3:0 (6,2,7)

37 GROMEK Artur (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński) GIEREŁO Mikołaj WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon

10 →10'   20.04 11:50 S10 3:0 (3,3,5)

28 GIEREŁO Mikołaj (KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki) 58

→C   21.04 12:30 S3 3:2 (-3,-9,9,9,5)

21 MITAS Jacek (KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa) 38 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon

11 →11'   20.04 11:50 S11 3:0 (4,7,10)

44 GRYK Konrad (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) MITAS Jacek FRĄCZEK Bartosz

→f   20.04 15:00 S11 3:2 (3,-7,-9,6,5)

53 KUROWSKI Jakub (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) FRĄCZEK Bartosz

12 →12'   20.04 11:50 S12 3:2 (-9,6,-7,3,7)

12 FRĄCZEK Bartosz (ATS BINGO Ropczyce) WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon

21.04 17:30 S2 3:1 (8,7,-11,8)

13 JADAM Dawid (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 39

13 →13'   20.04 11:50 S13 3:1 (6,5,-10,1)

52 FORMELA Rafał (MRKS Gdańsk) JADAM Dawid 52

→g   20.04 15:00 S10 3:0 (5,5,4)

45 DZIADAK Oliwier (STS SDK PONG Wieluń) DOMIN Maciej JADAM Dawid

14 →14'   20.04 11:50 S14 3:0 (4,5,6)

20 DOMIN Maciej (JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój) KULCZYCKI Alan

→D   21.04 12:30 S4 3:1 (6,-6,10,3)

29 BRUD Szymon (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 40

15 →15'   20.04 11:50 S15 3:1 (9,-5,8,6)

36 NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil (ATS MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia) NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil KULCZYCKI Alan

→h   20.04 15:00 S9 3:0 (7,5,3) finał

61 GWIZDON Maksymilian (KS Mysław) KULCZYCKI Alan 2 1

16 →16'   20.04 11:50 S16 3:0 (5,9,6) ZALEWSKI Mateusz 1

4 KULCZYCKI Alan (ASTS OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz) 63 22.04 11:30 S1 3:0 (10,9,8)

ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz ZALEWSKI Mateusz
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runda 1 runda 2 runda 3 ćwierćfinały półfinały

>> TP runda 1 >> TP runda 2 >> TP runda 4 5-8 3-4

3 SAWCZAK Miłosz (UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa) 41

17 →17'   20.04 12:20 S1 3:0 (5,1,5)

62 GUMUŁA Tomasz (LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze) SAWCZAK Miłosz 53

→i   20.04 15:00 S8 3:0 (10,4,6)

35 SERAFIŃSKI Franciszek (UKS SMECZ Konin) ADAMCZYK Mikołaj SAWCZAK Miłosz

18 →18'   20.04 12:20 S2 3:1 (3,9,-9,10)

30 ADAMCZYK Mikołaj (MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry) 59

→E   21.04 12:30 S5 3:2 (-6,11,7,-12,7)

19 SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKI Kacper (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 42 ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz

19 →19'   20.04 12:20 S3 3:1 (-8,7,10,9)

46 BIELUNKIEWICZ Filip (KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz) SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKI KacperŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz

→j   20.04 15:00 S7 3:2 (4,-1,-14,7,4)

51 PYRA Konrad (VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin) ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz

20 →20'   20.04 12:20 S4 3:0 (9,9,8)

14 ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz (KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin) 62

21.04 17:30 S3 3:2 (6,8,-4,-12,9)

11 GŁAZOWSKI Kacper (TKS GRANIT Strzelin) 43 ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz

21 →21'   20.04 12:20 S5 3:0 (3,5,3)

54 PLUST Stanisław (KTS KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin) GŁAZOWSKI Kacper 54

→k   20.04 15:00 S6 3:1 (8,8,-7,9)

43 WCISŁO Konrad (UKS GRYF Gdów) ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian GŁAZOWSKI Kacper

22 →22'   20.04 12:20 S6 3:2 (-5,8,5,-7,10)

22 ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian (LKS OMEGA Kleszczów) GŁAZOWSKI Kacper

→F   21.04 12:30 S6 3:1 (6,8,-8,6)

27 FRANC Igor (KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin) 44

23 →23'   20.04 12:20 S7 3:2 (-5,8,7,-9,7)

38 GRUSZKA Damian (ZKS Drzonków) FRANC Igor GAWLAS Michał

→l   20.04 15:00 S5 3:0 (8,11,8)

59 DANOWSKI Damian (ZKS Drzonków) GAWLAS Michał 21.04 19:30 S3

24 →24'   20.04 12:20 S8 3:0 (11,8,7)

6 GAWLAS Michał (MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice) ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz

3:0 (7,11,9)

7 SUŁKOWSKI Karol (UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa) 45

25 →25'   20.04 12:20 S9 3:1 (-3,7,4,2)

58 PERKOWSKI Maciej (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) SUŁKOWSKI Karol 55

→m   20.04 15:00 S4 3:0 (1,4,1)

39 KLAG Wiktor (KS GORCE Nowy Targ) KLAG Wiktor SUŁKOWSKI Karol

26 →26'   20.04 12:20 S10 3:2 (12,5,-6,-7,7)

26 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj (IKTS NOTEĆ Inowrocław) 60

→G   21.04 12:30 S7 3:0 (7,6,8)

23 ROGOZIŃSKI Szymon (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 46 KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert

27 →27'   20.04 12:20 S11 3:1 (12,-8,8,2)

42 ŻURAWSKI Piotr (KU AZS UE Wrocław) ŻURAWSKI Piotr KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert

→n   20.04 15:00 S3 3:1 (7,-5,5,4)

55 ZAWACKI Jacek (LKS PIAST Łasin) KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert

28 →28'   20.04 12:20 S12 3:0 (2,9,7)

10 KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert (UKS Niedźwiada Dolna) MICHNA Dawid

21.04 17:30 S4 3:0 (7,7,9)

15 SKÓRKO Bartłomiej (JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój) 47

29 →29'   20.04 12:20 S13 3:0 (4,7,8)

50 KOSTYK Kamil (CKS HELIOS Czempiń) SKÓRKO Bartłomiej 56

→o   20.04 15:00 S2 3:1 (-7,2,6,7)

47 STĄPOREK Krzysztof (KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki) TURECKI Kacper SKÓRKO Bartłomiej

30 →30'   20.04 12:20 S14 3:1 (6,4,-4,7)

18 TURECKI Kacper (UKS GRYF Gdów) MICHNA Dawid

→H   21.04 12:30 S8 3:1 (8,-7,7,10)

31 KUCHARSKI Mateusz (UKS GRYF Gdów) 48

31 →31'   20.04 12:20 S15 3:0 (5,3,2)

34 BAZIAK Hubert (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) KUCHARSKI Mateusz MICHNA Dawid

→p   20.04 15:00 S1 3:2 (-10,8,5,-9,4)

63 DYBKA Bartosz (MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk) MICHNA Dawid

32 →32'   20.04 12:20 S16 3:0 (7,7,3)

2 MICHNA Dawid (UKS LIS Sierakowice)
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TP runda 1 TP runda 2 TP runda 3 TP runda 4 TP runda 5

49-64 33-48 25-32 17-24 13-16

1' PAWŁOWSKI Rafał (MKS LEWART AGS Lubartów) 117

## 20.04 14:00 S1 3:0 wo

2' JANIK Michał (VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin) PAWŁOWSKI Rafał 133

20.04 16:30 S1 3:1 (8,7,-9,7)

p KUCHARSKI Mateusz KUCHARSKI Mateusz

141

21.04 10:30 S1 3:1 (8,-9,6,6)

3' JUREK Mikołaj (SCKiS HALS Warszawa) 118 KUCHARSKI Mateusz

## 20.04 14:00 S2 3:0 (11,6,4)

4' PIECOWSKI Miłosz (TS KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik) JUREK Mikołaj JUREK Mikołaj 149

20.04 16:30 S2 3:2 (9,-7,-9,8,19) 21.04 13:30 S1 3:2 (-5,8,-8,8,9)

o TURECKI Kacper KUCHARSKI Mateusz

D JADAM Dawid

5' LIPA Oskar (ULKS Moszczenica) 119

## 20.04 14:00 S3 3:2 (-5,-7,8,5,10) 9-12

6' CHILICKI Dawid (UKS JANTAR Gołdap) CHILICKI Dawid 134

20.04 16:30 S3 3:0 (9,7,10) 3:1 (-6,8,9,13)

n ŻURAWSKI Piotr ŻURAWSKI Piotr FRĄCZEK Bartosz

142 21.04 15:30 S1

21.04 10:30 S2 3:0 (8,11,7)

7' DEREŃ Filip (KTS Krościenko Wyżne) 120 ŻURAWSKI Piotr

## 20.04 14:00 S4 3:0 (4,7,7)

8' GUMUŁA Adam (LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze) DEREŃ Filip KLAG Wiktor FRĄCZEK Bartosz

20.04 16:30 S4 3:1 (12,-8,11,8) 21.04 13:30 S2 3:0 (8,6,8)

m KLAG Wiktor

C FRĄCZEK Bartosz

9' ŻYGADŁO Franciszek (KU AZS UE Wrocław) 121

## 20.04 14:00 S5 3:0 wo

10' GROMEK Artur (LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński) GROMEK Artur 135

20.04 16:30 S5 3:1 (-9,5,2,11)

l FRANC Igor FRANC Igor

143

21.04 10:30 S3 3:1 (-7,7,8,7)

11' GRYK Konrad (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) 122 FRANC Igor

## 20.04 14:00 S6 3:2 (-5,2,8,-3,3)

12' KUROWSKI Jakub (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) GRYK Konrad ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian 150

20.04 16:30 S6 3:1 (-9,10,7,6) 21.04 13:30 S3 3:1 (5,-8,5,7)

k ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian WANDACHOWICZ Michał

B WANDACHOWICZ Michał

13' FORMELA Rafał (MRKS Gdańsk) 123 21.04 15:30 S2

## 20.04 14:00 S7 3:2 (4,-7,-8,5,2)

14' DZIADAK Oliwier (STS SDK PONG Wieluń) FORMELA Rafał 136 BŁASZCZYK Marcel

20.04 16:30 S7 3:2 (-8,8,7,-7,6) 3:0 (8,10,9)

j SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKI KacperFORMELA Rafał

9-12

144

21.04 10:30 S4 3:0 (5,5,11)

15' BRUD Szymon (PKS KOLPING Jarosław) 124 BRUD Szymon

## 20.04 14:00 S8 3:1 (3,-5,9,5)

16' GWIZDON Maksymilian (KS Mysław) BRUD Szymon BRUD Szymon BŁASZCZYK Marcel

20.04 16:30 S8 3:1 (11,-9,3,9) 21.04 13:30 S4 3:0 (3,7,8)

i ADAMCZYK Mikołaj

A BŁASZCZYK Marcel
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TP runda 1 TP runda 2 TP runda 3 TP runda 4 TP runda 5

49-64 33-48 25-32 17-24 13-16

17' GUMUŁA Tomasz (LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze) 125

## 20.04 14:00 S9 3:0 (5,8,5)

18' SERAFIŃSKI Franciszek (UKS SMECZ Konin) SERAFIŃSKI Franciszek 137

20.04 16:30 S9 3:2 (-5,4,-6,6,6)

h NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil

145

21.04 10:30 S5 3:1 (-8,4,9,10)

19' BIELUNKIEWICZ Filip (KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz) 126 DOMIN Maciej

## 20.04 14:00 S10 3:0 (8,8,9)

20' PYRA Konrad (VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin) BIELUNKIEWICZ Filip DOMIN Maciej 151

20.04 16:30 S10 3:0 (5,9,8) 21.04 13:30 S5 3:0 (6,11,8)

g DOMIN Maciej DOMIN Maciej

H SKÓRKO Bartłomiej

21' PLUST Stanisław (KTS KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin) 127

## 20.04 14:00 S11 3:0 (9,3,5) 9-12

22' WCISŁO Konrad (UKS GRYF Gdów) WCISŁO Konrad 138

20.04 16:30 S11 3:2 (6,-5,8,-9,3) 3:0 (6,4,6)

f MITAS Jacek WCISŁO Konrad SUŁKOWSKI Karol

146 21.04 15:30 S3

21.04 10:30 S6 3:0 (5,5,4)

23' GRUSZKA Damian (ZKS Drzonków) 128 GIEREŁO Mikołaj

## 20.04 14:00 S12 3:1 (-8,0,2,8)

24' DANOWSKI Damian (ZKS Drzonków) GRUSZKA Damian GIEREŁO Mikołaj SUŁKOWSKI Karol

20.04 16:30 S12 3:0 (9,3,6) 21.04 13:30 S6 3:0 (5,5,9)

e GIEREŁO Mikołaj

G SUŁKOWSKI Karol

25' PERKOWSKI Maciej (UKS DOJLIDY Białystok) 129

## 20.04 14:00 S13 3:1 (-10,4,7,6)

26' ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj (IKTS NOTEĆ Inowrocław) ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj 139

20.04 16:30 S13 3:2 (4,-9,-6,6,11)

d WRZEŚNIAK Tomasz ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj

147

21.04 10:30 S7 3:1 (-3,9,8,9)

27' ROGOZIŃSKI Szymon (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 130 PYŚK Damian

## 20.04 14:00 S14 3:2 (14,8,-5,-9,9)

28' ZAWACKI Jacek (LKS PIAST Łasin) ZAWACKI Jacek PYŚK Damian 152

20.04 16:30 S14 3:1 (-12,5,9,10) 21.04 13:30 S7 3:0 (9,8,9)

c PYŚK Damian GAWLAS Michał

F GAWLAS Michał

29' KOSTYK Kamil (CKS HELIOS Czempiń) 131 21.04 15:30 S4

## 20.04 14:00 S15 3:0 (3,6,3)

30' STĄPOREK Krzysztof (KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki) STĄPOREK Krzysztof 140 SAWCZAK Miłosz

20.04 16:30 S15 3:1 (7,9,-6,9) 3:2 (-11,7,-6,5,6)

b ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon

9-12

148

21.04 10:30 S8 3:0 (7,6,6)

31' BAZIAK Hubert (Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa) 132 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon

## 20.04 14:00 S16 3:0 (5,13,4)

32' DYBKA Bartosz (MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk) BAZIAK Hubert SKWIERZ Jakub SAWCZAK Miłosz

20.04 16:30 S16 3:0 (7,9,14) 21.04 13:30 S8 3:0 (5,5,4)

a SKWIERZ Jakub

E SAWCZAK Miłosz



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

1 101 ZALEWSKI Mateusz 499 2005 ZKS Drzonków LBU 170

2 114 ŻELENGOWSKI Mateusz 113 2005 KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin LBU 157

3-4 105 WIŚNIEWSKI Szymon 6216 2005 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 145

102 MICHNA Dawid 3561 2005 UKS LIS Sierakowice POM 145

5-8 124 GULBA Juliusz 7898 2005 MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 130

104 KULCZYCKI Alan 3084 2006 ASTS OLIMPIA-UNIA Grudziądz KPM 130

111 GŁAZOWSKI Kacper 5870 2005 TKS GRANIT Strzelin DŚL 130

110 KOŚKIEWICZ Hubert 3524 2005 UKS Niedźwiada Dolna PKR 130

9-12 112 FRĄCZEK Bartosz 4352 2005 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 110

116 BŁASZCZYK Marcel 930 2007 MLUKS DWÓJKA Rawa Mazowiecka ŁDZ 110

107 SUŁKOWSKI Karol 7991 2005 UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa MŁP 110

103 SAWCZAK Miłosz 7999 2005 UKS PŁOMIEŃ Limanowa MŁP 110

13-16 131 KUCHARSKI Mateusz 437 2005 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 95

108 WANDACHOWICZ Michał 5786 2006 UKS CHROBRY Międzyzdroje ZPM 95

120 DOMIN Maciej 2649 2005 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 95

106 GAWLAS Michał 1833 2005 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice ŚLS 95

17-24 113 JADAM Dawid 7864 2007 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 85

142 ŻURAWSKI Piotr 3590 2006 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 85

127 FRANC Igor 100 2005 KS JOFRAKUDA Świebodzin LBU 85

129 BRUD Szymon 7865 2006 PKS KOLPING Jarosław PKR 85

115 SKÓRKO Bartłomiej 2654 2005 JKTS Jastrzębie-Zdrój ŚLS 85

128 GIEREŁO Mikołaj 6218 2005 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 85

109 PYŚK Damian 7519 2006 LKTS Luboń WLP 85

117 ZGUCZYŃSKI Szymon 1251 2006 SMS Włodawa LLS 85

25-32 148 JUREK Mikołaj 8549 2005 SCKiS HALS Warszawa MAZ 75

139 KLAG Wiktor 4069 2007 KS GORCE Nowy Targ MŁP 75

122 ZAWIŚLAK Maksymilian 2119 2005 LKS OMEGA Kleszczów ŁDZ 75

152 FORMELA Rafał 2607 2007 MRKS Gdańsk POM 75

136 NIEWIADOMSKI Kamil 7616 2005 ATS MAŁE TRÓJMIASTO Rumia POM 75

143 WCISŁO Konrad 435 2005 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 75

126 ŁUKASZEWSKI Mikołaj 4961 2006 IKTS NOTEĆ Inowrocław KPM 75

133 SKWIERZ Jakub 4348 2005 ATS BINGO Ropczyce PKR 75

33-48 164 PAWŁOWSKI Rafał 3958 2005 MKS LEWART AGS Lubartów LLS 70

118 TURECKI Kacper 434 2006 UKS GRYF Gdów MŁP 70

141 CHILICKI Dawid 7207 2006 UKS JANTAR Gołdap WMZ 70

140 DEREŃ Filip 1700 2005 KTS Krościenko Wyżne PKR 70

137 GROMEK Artur 286 2007 LUKS WARMIA Lidzbark Warmiński WMZ 70

144 GRYK Konrad 566 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 70

119 SZYMCZAK-POMIANOWSKI Kacper 3585 2005 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 70

130 ADAMCZYK Mikołaj 8439 2005 MKS SKARBEK Tarnowskie Góry ŚLS 70

135 SERAFIŃSKI Franciszek 1459 2005 UKS SMECZ Konin WLP 70

146 BIELUNKIEWICZ Filip 2100 2005 KS GWIAZDA Bydgoszcz KPM 70

121 MITAS Jacek 1643 2005 KS SPÓJNIA Warszawa MAZ 70

138 GRUSZKA Damian 7755 2005 ZKS Drzonków LBU 70

125 WRZEŚNIAK Tomasz 5607 2005 KS SPIN Częstochowa ŚLS 70

155 ZAWACKI Jacek 5277 2005 LKS PIAST Łasin KPM 70

147 STĄPOREK Krzysztof 6224 2006 KS BOGORIA Grodzisk Mazowiecki MAZ 70

Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików - Zielona Góra, 19-22.04.2018

młodzicy - gra pojedyncza
klasyfikacja końcowa



poz. NS nazwisko i imię LO rok u. klub woj. pkt.

Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików - Zielona Góra, 19-22.04.2018

młodzicy - gra pojedyncza
klasyfikacja końcowa

134 BAZIAK Hubert 8068 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 70

49-64 132 JANIK Michał 1309 2006 VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin ZPM 62

149 PIECOWSKI Miłosz 3918 2006 TS KUŹNIA MARTEX Rybnik ŚLS 62

156 LIPA Oskar 1197 2008 ULKS Moszczenica ŁDZ 62

157 GUMUŁA Adam 7361 2007 LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze ŚWI 62

160 ŻYGADŁO Franciszek 3591 2008 KU AZS UE Wrocław DŚL 62

153 KUROWSKI Jakub 8067 2006 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 62

145 DZIADAK Oliwier 3507 2005 STS SDK PONG Wieluń ŁDZ 62

161 GWIZDON Maksymilian 5831 2007 KS Mysław ŚLS 62

162 GUMUŁA Tomasz 7365 2005 LUKS RADOŚĆ Porzecze ŚWI 62

151 PYRA Konrad 1311 2008 VISONEX LUKS TOP Wierzbięcin ZPM 62

154 PLUST Stanisław 7052 2006 KTS KOSZALINIANIN Koszalin ZPM 62

159 DANOWSKI Damian 518 2006 ZKS Drzonków LBU 62

158 PERKOWSKI Maciej 577 2006 UKS DOJLIDY Białystok PDL 62

123 ROGOZIŃSKI Szymon 8066 2005 Klub AZS PWSZ Nysa OPO 62

150 KOSTYK Kamil 4827 2006 CKS HELIOS Czempiń WLP 62

163 DYBKA Bartosz 2870 2008 MUKS BOCIAN Słońsk LBU 62


